
Low floor, easy access buses 
provided on  Stagecoach journeys *

Service 192:  Hazel Grove - Stepping Hill - Stockport - Levenshulme - Longsight - Manchester   Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Notes NFS NFS FS FS TF TF TF
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0430 ---- 0450 2325 2331 0045 2335 0255 0200 0215 0230
Dialstone Lane 0434 ---- 0454 then 2330 2335 then 0050 2340 then 0259 0205 0220 0235
Nangreave Road 0437 ---- 0457 atleast 2334 2339 atleast 0054 2344 atleast 0302 0211 0226 0241
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0440 ---- 0500 every 2340 2344 every 0059 2349 every 0305 0217 0232 0247
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0441 0541 0501 10 2342 ---- 10 ---- 2351 10 0305 0224 0239 0254
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0447 0457 0507 mins 2350 ---- mins ---- 2358 mins 0310 0226 0241 0256
Longsight Slade Lane 0451 0501 0511 until 2356 ---- until ---- 0004 until 0315 0231 0246 0301
Ardwick Green Apollo 0455 0505 0515 0003 ---- ---- 0010 0318 0235 0250 0305
Manchester Piccadilly 0459 0509 0519 0008 ---- ---- 0015 0322 0240 0255 0310

SATURDAYS

Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0430 ---- 0450 ---- 0510 0255
Dialstone Lane 0434 ---- 0454 ---- 0514 then 0259
Nangreave Road 0437 ---- 0457 ---- 0517 atleast 0302
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0440 ---- 0500 ---- 0520 every 0305
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0441 0451 0501 0511 0521 10 0305
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0447 0457 0507 0517 0527 mins 0310
Longsight Slade Lane 0451 0501 0511 0521 0531 until 0315
Ardwick Green Apollo 0455 0505 0515 0525 0535 0318
Manchester Piccadilly 0459 0509 0519 0529 0539 0322

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas and New Year

Hazel Grove Rising Sun ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0705 2325 2331 0045
Dialstone Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0710 then 2330 2336 then 0050
Nangreave Road ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0714 atleast 2334 2340 atleast 0054
Stockport Mersey Sq arr ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0719 every 2340 2345 every 0059
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 10 2342 ---- 10 ----
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 mins 2350 ---- mins ----
Longsight Slade Lane 0619 0634 0649 0704 0719 0734 until 2356 ---- until ----
Ardwick Green Apollo 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0003 ---- ----
Manchester Piccadilly 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0008 ---- ----

Buses run every 10 minutes between Stepping Hill Hospital and Manchester during the day. Last buses from Stepping Hill are  
    20:14 Monday to Saturday and 18:21 on Sundays.  

Magic Bus services run every 10 minutes Monday to Saturday daytime between Levenshulme and Manchester. 

NFS - Does not run Thursday night/Friday morning   
FS - Runs Friday night/Saturday morning only   
TF - Runs Thursday night/Friday morning only    
Special fares apply to journeys running after midnight   

* Low floor, easy access buses run atleast every 10 minutes on journeys provided by Stagecoach. Magic Buses are NOT low floor.  



Low floor, easy access buses 
provided on  Stagecoach journeys *

Service 192:  Manchester - Longsight - Levenshulme - Stockport - Stepping Hill - Hazel Grove   Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Notes FS FS
Manchester Piccadilly 0505 2400 0010 0340
Ardwick Green Apollo 0510 then 0005 0015 then 0345
Longsight Slade Lane 0516 atleast 0012 0021 atleast 0351
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0522 every 0019 0027 every 0357
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0529 10 0026 0034 10 0404
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0530 mins 0028 0036 mins 0406
Nangreave Road 0535 until 0034 0041 until 0411
Dialstone Lane 0539 0038 0045 0415
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0544 0043 0050 0420

SATURDAYS

Manchester Piccadilly 0505 0340
Ardwick Green Apollo 0510 then 0345
Longsight Slade Lane 0516 atleast 0351
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0522 every 0357
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0529 10 0404
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0530 mins 0406
Nangreave Road 0535 until 0411
Dialstone Lane 0539 0415
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0544 0420

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas and New Year

Manchester Piccadilly 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 2400
Ardwick Green Apollo 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 then 0005
Longsight Slade Lane 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 atleast 0012
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 every 0019
Stockport Mersey Sq arr 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 10 0026
Stockport Mersey Sq dep 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0816 mins 0028
Nangreave Road 0706 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 until 0034
Dialstone Lane 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0038
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0043

Buses run every 10 minutes between Manchester and Stepping Hill Hospital. First journeys from Manchester to Stepping Hill are 
   0609 Monday to Friday, 0750 Saturday and 0909 on Sundays.  

Magic Bus services run every 10 minutes Monday to Saturday daytime between Manchester and Levenshulme.   

FS - Runs Friday night/Saturday morning only   
Special fares apply to journeys running after midnight   

* Low floor, easy access buses run atleast every 10 minutes on journeys provided by Stagecoach. Magic Buses are NOT low floor.  


